Western Governors' Association Industrial Energy Efficiency Summit
March 16-17, 2011 - Boise, Idaho -- Boise Centre

As of 4/6/2011

first Name last_ Name Title Company Phone Email_Address
Eric Anderson Idaho House of Representatives Legislature 208-610-1718 eanderson@house.idaho.gov
Joel Asrael Commercial Program Manager Colorado Governor's Energy Office 303-866-2204 joel.asrael@state.co.us
Steven Aumeier Director - Energy Systems & Technologies Idaho National Laboratory 208-526-6997 gloria.udy@inl.gov
Pamela Barrow Energy Director Northwest Food Processors Association 503-327-2205 pbarrow@nwfpa.org
Steve Bateson Director, Energy Efficiency Questar Gas Company 801-324-5047 steve.bateson@questar.com
Mickey Beaver Economic Development Manager Rocky Mountain Power 801-560-6982 mickey.beaver@pacificorp.com
Joshua Besser Technical Utility & Projects Manager The Dannon Company, Inc. 801-282-6162 joshua.besser@dannon.com
Kevin Boardman Director, Government Affairs Rocky Mountain Power 801-220-6818 kevin.boardman@pacificorp.com
Jeff Brooks Senior Energy Specialist Idaho Office of Energy Resources 208-332-1672 jeff.brooks@oer.idaho.gov
Leisa Brug Director, Energy Office Arizona Commerce Authority/Energy Office 602-771-1244 leisab@azcommerce.com
Anthony Buckley Energy Development Services Administrator Oregon Department of Energy 503-373-7400 anthony.buckley@odoe.state.or.us
Jeff Burks Director Climate and Sustainability Energy Strategies 801-355-4365 jburks@energystrat.com
Doug Carlisle Facilities Manager Varian Medical Systems 801-973-5024 doug.carlisle@varian.com
Patti Case ETC Group 801-278-1927 plcase@etcgrp.com
Ralph Cavanagh Natural Resources Defense Council
John Chatburn Energy Policy Advisor Idaho Office of Energy Resources 208-867-0791 john.chatburn@oer.idaho.gov
Penny Cochrane Senior Consultant Willis Energy Services Ltd. 604-685-2206 pcochrane@willisenergy.com
John Crockett Office of Energy Resources 208-332-1673 john.crockett@oer.idaho.gov
Linda Davis Financial Manager Western Governors' Association 303-623-9378 Idavis@westgov.org
Mark Dixon Systems Architect IBM 916-806-6594 medixon@us.ibm.com
Stacey Donohue Utilities Analyst Idaho Public Utilities Commission 208-334-0378 stacey.donohue@puc.idaho.gov
Leon Duce Fiscal Officer Association of Idaho Cities 208-344-8594 lduce@idahocities.or
Patsy Dugger Ecos Consulting 415-987-6553 abenson@ecosconsulting.com
David Eichberg Hewlett Packard
Matt Elam Utilities Analyst Idaho Public Utilities Commission 208-334-0363 matt.elam@puc.idaho.gov
Leif Elgethun Owner E-Newables, LLC 208-301-2293 leife@e-newables.com
Jennifer Eskil Bonneville Power Administration 509-527-6232 jleskil@bpa.gov
Gerald Fleischman Senior Energy Specialist Division of Building Safety 208-332-7130 gerald.fleischman@adbs.idaho.gov
Ric Gale SVP - Corporate Responsibility Idaho Power Company 208-388-2887 rgale@idahopower.com
Howard Geller Southwest Energy Efficiency Project
Lance Giles Government Affairs Manager URS 208-386-6065 lance.giles@urs.com
Chad Gilless Global Energy Partners LLC 503-803-7283 cqilless@geplic.com
Clark Gilman Harvesting Clean Energy Program Coordinator Climate Solutions 360-352-1763 clark@climatesolutions.org
Sandy Glatt U.S. Department of Energy
Stephen Goodson Office of Governor C.L. "Butch" Otter 208-334-2100 stephen.goodson@gov.idaho.gov
Richard Halvey Program Director Western Governors' Association 303-623-9378 rhalvey@westgov.org
Bryan Haney Nexant, Inc. 801-639-5606 bhaney@nexant.com
David Hattery Stoel Rives LLP
Campbell Hawkins Southern California Edison
Mike Henderson Manager of Energy and Environment ConAgra Foods 509-308-0335 mike.henderson@conagrafoods.com
Melissa Higbee Program Associate Energy Foundation 415-561-6700 m.higbee@ef.org
Teresa Hill Attorney Stoel Rives LLP 208-387-4264 tahill@stoel.com
Donald Hladun Senior Manager C&I Programs Lockheed Martin 415-517-3864 donald.hladun@Imco.com
Carol Hunter PacifiCorp
Pam Inmann Executive Director Western Governors' Association 303-623-9378 pinmann@westgov.org
Samantha Mary  [Julian Energy Cluster Director Governor's Office of Economic Development 801-538-8746 sjulian@utah.gov
Bruce Kaneshiro Program Supervisor California Public Utilities Commission 415-703-1187 bsk@cpuc.ca.gov
Paul Kjellander Administrator Idaho Office of Energy Resources 208-287-4903 paul.kjellander@oer.idaho.gov
Neil Kolwey Senior Associate Southwest Energy Efficiency Project 303-499-0213 nkolwey@swenergy.org
Lisa La Bolle Director of Energy Policy Idaho Office of Energy Resources 208-631-2601 lisa.labolle@oer.idaho.gov
Shirley Lindstrom Policy Advisor Northwest Power & Conservation Council 208-334-6970 kdunn@nwecouncil.org
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Michael Louis Assistant Director Energy Policy Institute 208-426-2326 michaellouis@boisestate.edu
Christine Love Energy Program Coordinator WSU Extension Energy Program 360-956-2000 LoveC@energy.wsu.edu
Katie McCormack Portfolio Manager Energy Foundation 415-561-6700 katie@ef.org
Krista Mclintyre Attorney Stoel Rives LLP 208-387-4239 kkmcintyre@stoel.com
John McKinsey Stoel Rives LLP
Billie McWinn Idaho Power 208-388-5871 bmcwinn@idahopower.com
Ken Miller Energy Program Director Snake River Alliance 208-344-9161 kmiller@snakeriveralliance.or
David Naccarato Business Development Manager McKinstry 208-344-3646 davidn@mckinstry.com
Bob Neilson Relationship Manager Idaho National Laboratory 208-884-3335 robert.neilson@inl.gov
Pete Newton Engineer Idaho Power 208-484-8141 pnewton@idahopower.com
Dave O'Connell Manufacturing Field Engineer ISU / TechHelp 208-282-3928 ocondavi@isu.edu
Brian Olsen Midwest Energy Efficiency Alliance
C.L. "Butch" Otter Governor State of Idaho
Ben Otlo Energy Associate Idaho Conservation League 208-345-6933 botlo@idahoconservation.or
Paul Parker Associate The Cadmus Group 503-575-4574 paul.parker@cadmusgroup.com
Gerald Peterson HVAC Program Manager Division of Building Safety 208-332-4003 jerry.peterson@dbs.idaho.gov
Jon Pietruszkiewicz ~ |PM Black & Veatch 415-693-9552 x17 jonp@bv.com
Rich Rayhill Vice President Ridgeline Energy 208-841-5037 rrayhill@rl-en.com
Chuck Reis Mechanical Designer CTA Architects Engineers 208-336-4900 chuckr@ctagroup.com
Mike Roach State Natural Resource Director US Senator Risch 208-342-7985 mike_roach@risch.senate.gov
Tate Rosenbusch Director, State Affairs National Mining Association 202-236-3506 trosenbusch@nma.org
Steve Sands Director - Energy Programs Rio Tinto Kennecott Utah Copper 801-569-6195 stephen.sands@riotinto.com
Todd Schultz Energy Efficiency Program Leader Idaho Power 208-388-2388 tschultz@idahopower.com
Sue Seifert Sr. Energy Specialist Office of Energy Resources 208-332-1662 sue.seifert@oer.idaho.gov
Norman Sendler Business Development Manager Beacon Power Corporation 480-250-6194 sendler@beaconpower.com
Drew Shufelt Account Executive McKinstry 208-319-0642 drews@mckinstry.com
Washington State University Extension Energy
Dave Sjoding Energy Program Manager Program 360-956-2000 SjodingD@energy.wsu.edu
Jim Smith Purchasing Lead Monsanto 208-547-1207 jim.r.smith@monsanto.com
Robert Smith University of Utah 801-557-2237
Center for Advanced Energy Studies/Boise State
David Solan Director of Energy Policy Institute University 208-426-4845 davidsolan@boisestate.edu
Don Sturtevant Corp. Energy Manager JR Simplot 208-389-7306 don.sturtevant@simplot.com
stephanieswanon@marketshiftstrategies.c
Stephanie Swanson Principal MarketShift Strategies 503-232-0820 om
Chris Tallackson Program Manager Utah State Energy Program 801-538-5413 ctallackson@utah.gov
Mark Tappero Darigold 425-736-8525 mark.tappero@darigold.com
Gideon Tolman WGA Mickelson Fellow State of Idaho Office of the Governor 208-854-3033 gideon.tolman@gov.idaho.gov
John Tracy Director of IWRRI University of ldaho 208-332-4422 tracy@uidaho.edu
John Wallner Sector Manager, Industrial NEEA 503-688-5449 jwallner@neea.org
Roger Weir Energy Manager ATK Aerospace Systems 801-251-2063 roger.weir@atk.com
Shawn White Manager, Energy Efficiency Marketing Xcel Energy 303-294-2398 shawn.m.white@xcelenergy.com
Susan White Energy Efficiency Coordinator Utah Governors Office 801-707-1605 susanwhite@utah.gov
Brian Whitlock Manager, INL State Government Relations Idaho National Laboratory 208-334-9598 brian.whitlock@inl.gov
Ron Whitney Policy Associate NW Energy Coalition 208-941-3905 ron@nwenergy.org
John Williams Constituent Account Executive Bonneville Power Administration 208-338-3017 jiwilliams@bpa.gov
Linda Witham Energy Program Coordinator WSU Extension Energy Program 360-956-2000 WithamL@energy.wsu.edu
Jeri Wood Biologist USFWS 208-378-5289 jeri_wood@fws.gov
Mary Ann Wright Energy Resource Coordinator Governor's Energy Advisor Office 801-550-9547 maryannwright@utah.gov
Sarah Wright Executive Director Utah Clean Energy 801-363-4046 sarah@utahcleanenergy.org
Jim Yost Councilman Northwest Power & Conservation Council 208-334-6970 kdunn@nwecouncil.org
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